
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 17 SEP 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT  01:00
 08:51
 13:55
 20:02

 0.8
 3.0
 1.5
 2.5

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

PILOT IN TURN

1 SR

2 RA

3 AN

4 AM

5 ML

6 MZ

7 SL

8 MR

9 BA

10 MJ

11 RZ

12 SH

13 AQ

14 SA
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT

Ship Name PQA RegNo Nationality Loading Port Weight Imp/Exp

L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Regd. on

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- SAGA 

M.V- PH GIANG MINH 

M.V- AFRICAN ARROW 

M.V- ICARUS 

M.V- GFS JUNO 

M.V- ALBERT P 

M.V- SENTOSA 66 

M.T- AN 61 

M.T- AL THAKHIRA 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- CAPOEIRA 

M.V- SHANGHAI BULKER 

 159.00

 160.00

 200.00

 225.00

 200.00

 261.00

 225.00

 107.00

 283.00

 105.00

 229.00

 190.00

AL-PINE MARINE

CRYSTAL SEA
SERVICES

BULK SHIPPING
AGENCIES

OCEAN WORLD

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

GAC SHIPPING

OCEAN SERVICES

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

36309

36326

36304

36323

36336

36335

36281

36337

36334

24826

36331

36325

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

IRON ORE
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

FERTILIZER
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

20000

42029

583

1960

6076

39844

NIL

1420

26850

NIL

125177

1516

12683

47700

NIL

31457

NIL

1920

1200

2672

583

40

18800

7900

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

190

3197

NIL

2476

NIL

NIL

11924

2400

1354

1

2460

NO WORK

13832

NO WORK

25909

7300

RZ

AQ

AQ

BA

SH

SR / AN

RA

SA

MN / MZ

SG

MJ / BA

SR

15/09

16/09

09/09

12/09

16/09

15/09

09/09

16/09

15/09

28/06

15/09

13/09

 18:45

 18:05

  7:30

 15:40

 10:15

 13:45

  9:15

 14:10

 13:12

  7:00

 19:00

 15:30

18000

42244

1354

1421

29500

3197

139009

3992

38592

55000

17/09/25

17/09/25

16/09/25

17/09/25

17/09/25

  6:50

  6:20

 10:40

  6:05

  7:00

   Terminal 
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LOA

143

190

177

100

184

183

200

199

190

141

197

231

M.T- ETA GAS 

M.V- GIOVANNI TOPIC 

M.V- NIHAT M 

M.T- AMIR GAS 

M.T- GIANNA 

M.T- START 

M.V- NORD AGANO 

M.V- KIRAN AUSTRALIA 

M.V- NIKOS N 

M.T- DS OCEAN 

M.V- FALMOUTH BAY 

M.V- HANSA AFRICA 

7.9

12.5

5.8

5.2

10

10

11.37

12

12.88

9.1

12

11.9

36283

36290

36299

36314

36318

36332

36338

36339

36340

36341

36342

36343

03/09/25

04/09/25

06/09/25

10/09/25

10/09/25

14/09/25

16/09/25

16/09/25

16/09/25

17/09/25

17/09/25

17/09/25

 07:54

 09:10

 06:45

 02:55

 17:00

 08:42

 16:42

 17:30

 20:18

 01:30

 04:24

 08:55

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

BULK SHIPPING & TR

AL-PINE MARINE

BURJORJEE COWAS

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

ANTIGUA BR

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

ST.KITTS N

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

MALTA

MALTA

M.ISLAND

S KOREA

PANAMA

LIBERIA

ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
FERTILIZER
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
EDC
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

INDONESIA

BRAZIL

PORT QASIM

IRAQ

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

CHINA

INDONESIA

TANZANIA

PORT SAEED

MOZAMBIQUE

5500

52108

15100

1726

30060

22420

47000

53600

53600

5249

53159

Commodity/Unit

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent

EVTL

FAP

FAP

EVTL

LCT

LCT

FAP

PQEPT

PIBT

EVTL

PQEPT

QT-2
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M.V- HUA CHUANG 66 1

Ship Name

17-SEP-25  15:00 CONTAINERS CMA CGM PAKIST

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

12

12

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- AL THAKHIRA  will sail from EETL @ 06:05 hrs (MZ),(SH)

2 M.V- GFS JUNO  will sail from QT2-I @ 06:20 hrs (AM)

3 M.V- ICARUS  will sail from HFP&S-IV @ 06:50 hrs (AQ)

4 M.T- CAPOEIRA  will sail from FOTCO @ 07:00 hrs (MJ),(BA)

5 M.T- AN 61  will sail from EVTL @ 09:30 hrs (SA)

6 M.V- SENTOSA 66  will sail from FAP @ 15:00 hrs (SL)

7 M.V- SHANGHAI BULKER  will sail from PIBT @ 15:00 hrs (SR)

8 M.V- HANSA AFRICA  will berth to QT2-II @ 12:15 hrs (SR),(RA)

9 M.V- KIRAN AUSTRALIA  will berth to PQEPT @ 12:30 hrs (AM)

10 M.V- NIKOS N  will berth to PIBT @ 12:30 hrs (ML)

11 M.T- GIANNA  will berth to LCT @ 15:00 hrs (MZ)

12 M.T- DS OCEAN  will berth to EVTL @ 15:00 hrs (AN)

13 M.V- HUA CHUANG 66  will berth to QICT-V @ 18:00 hrs (MR)

14 M.V- GIOVANNI TOPIC  will berth to FAP @ 18:30 hrs (MJ)

15 M.T- SAGA  will shift from LCT to O/ANCH. @ 12:00 hrs (RZ)

16 M.V- INDUS DOLPHIN  will shift from OTHER to FAP @ 18:30 hrs ()

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7838

9609
1632

3645

3587

39

3658
2171

731

443

707

1039

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 00 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1807 TOTAL 1807 WORKING MNODaily Shipping Remarks :

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.V- ALBERT P 

M.T- MAYA GAS 1 

M.V- AN HAI STAR 

36335

36333

36324

1

2

3

QT-2

EVTL

M/W

16-09-2025

16-09-2025

16-09-2025

1040

1055

1455
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OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

92

350

378
300

36219


